ét kratki

Vent Cover Rustic 17x17

with blinds

SKU: 17RX EAN: 5901350004371 20.0.0.9,

24,07 €

Veroffentlichungsdatum: 08-05-2024

',v,""v‘v‘v‘
SOBBOAS

()

(RXXKE
AAAAAANS A . P A
.9’0’0" 000 .0‘0,0‘0‘0‘0‘1
0‘0'0‘%“0“.1

QOO

Technische Daten

Allgemeine Daten

Aktive Flache (cm2)
Typ

Typ

GroBe

Farbe

Zusatzliche Informationen

144 EAN 5901350004371
Dekorativ

Verschluss

17X17

Golden

Physikalische Parameter

Gewicht (kg)

Breite (cm)

Hoéhe (cm)

Tiefe (cm)
Taschenbreite (cm)
Taschenhéhe (cm)

Tiefe der Tasche (cm)

0.7

17.7

17.7

4.5

15.2

15.2

4.5
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kratki
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11x11 86x86 116x116 -
11x17 86x152 116x175 -
11x24 86x217 117x245 - 117
11x32 86x287 116x316 - 156
11x42 86x397 116x425 - 222
17x17 152x152 177x177 177x177 144
17x30 152x275 177x301 177x301 300
17x37 152x351 177x377 177x377 384
17x49 152x456 177x483 177x483 516
22x22 200x200 220x220 220x220 289
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